
Red Wing Wingers – Boys Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Friday Nov 29 Randolph 3:00pm HOME 89-65 W 

Saturday Nov 30 P.E.M. 3:00pm HOME 53-36 W 

Tuesday Dec 3 Rochester Century 7:30pm Rochester Century High School 75-94 L 

Friday Dec 6 Albert Lea 7:30pm HOME 84-61 W 

Thursday Dec 12 Hill Murray 6:30pm Hill Murray School 54-44 W 

Saturday Dec 14 Faribault 4:45pm Faribault High School 60-77 L 

Thursday Dec 19 Byron 7:30pm HOME 53-89 L 

Thursday Dec 26 Lewiston-Altura TBD Winona State University 38-78 L 

Saturday Dec 28 Cotter TBD Winona State University 57-52 W 

Saturday Jan 4 Northfield 2:30pm HOME 73-91 L 

Thursday Jan 9 Austin 7:30pm Austin High School 73-90 L 

Saturday Jan 11 Winona 3:00pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 14 Hastings 6:30pm Hastings High School  

Friday Jan 17 St. Croix Central 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 21 
Rochester John 

Marshall 
7:30pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 23 Albert Lea 7:30pm Albert Lea High School  

Tuesday Jan 28 Owatonna 7:30pm HOME  

Saturday Feb 1 Faribault 3:00pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 4 Rochester Mayo 7:30pm HOME  

Friday Feb 7 Mankato West 7:30pm Mankato West High School  

Tuesday Feb 11 Northfield 7:30pm Northfield High School  

Friday Feb 14 Austin 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 18 Winona 7:30pm Winona Senior High School  

Thursday Feb 20 Mankato East 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 25 
Kasson-

Mantorville 
7:00pm Kasson-Mantorville High School  

Friday Feb 28 
Rochester John 

Marshall 
7:30pm 

Rochester John Marshall  

High School 
 

 

- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on Bluff Country 1250 KCUE/KCUE 

99FM and streamed at www.kcueradio.com 

- Pre-game show starts 15 minutes before game time  

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


